
Номер 

региона 

по КК

Кад. 

квартал

Реестровый 

номер

Вид 

объекта
Адрес

Дата 

учета

Дата 

ликвида

ции

Наимен

ование 

ОН

Назначени

е

Инвента

рный 

номер

Наименование 

ОТИ

Площад

ь

АКТ. 

запись 

об 

огран./о

брем.

Кад. № ОКС

Крайня

я 

кадастр

овая 

стоимос

ть

Статус 

из ГКН

31

31:22:27

01001

31:22:27010

01:224

Помеще

ние

Белгородская область, р-н. 

Алексеевский, с. Красное, пом. 

б/н

27.06.20

12 Нежилое

Нежилое 

помещение 17312

ГУП 

Белоблтехинвен

таризация 58,50 Нет

1065834,

71

Ранее 

учтённы

й

31

31:22:27

01001

31:22:27010

01:225

Помеще

ние

Белгородская область, р-н. 

Алексеевский, с. Красное, пом. 

2

27.06.20

12

Квартир

а

Жилое 

помещение

ГУП 

Белоблтехинвен

таризация 57,50 Нет

31:22:270100

1:210

496515,3

7

Ранее 

учтённы

й

31

31:22:27

01001

31:22:27010

01:226

Помеще

ние

Белгородская область, р-н. 

Алексеевский, с. Красное, пом. 

1

27.06.20

12

Квартир

а

Жилое 

помещение

ГУП 

Белоблтехинвен

таризация 43,50 Нет

31:22:270100

1:210

375624,6

7

Ранее 

учтённы

й


